
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02107422600761 0210742260
0761

02-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 06-Jan-2026

02107422600765 0210742260
0765

05-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

02108622600462 0210862260
0462

01-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI PERIAMET COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 07-Jan-2026

02110222601386 0211022260
1386

05-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI EKKADUTHANGAL COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

02110322600902 0211032260
0902

02-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

02110322600904 0211032260
0904

06-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

02120222600890 0212022260
0890

06-Jan-2026 To-Pay CHENNAI PARRYS COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

05111812600747 0511181260
0747

07-Jan-2026 Paid KOVILPATTI COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

05115722602263 0511572260
2263

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay MADURAI KK NAGAR COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 06-Jan-2026

06108022600972 0610802260
0972

03-Jan-2026 To-Pay SALEM GUGAI COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 06-Jan-2026

07103522601200 0710352260
1200

06-Jan-2026 To-Pay TUTICORIN COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 08-Jan-2026

From Branch: COIMBATORE 
SINGANALLUR

To Branch : COIMBATORE HUB

Submitted On : 10-Jan-2026 9:01:33 PM

Submitted By : Mr. A. Albin kennedy

Printed On: 1/10/2026 9:01:34 PMPage 1 of 2 Prepared By: Mr. A. Albin kennedy

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



09100822600319 0910082260
0319

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay VELLORE HUB COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 06-Jan-2026

09100822600321 0910082260
0321

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay VELLORE HUB COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR 06-Jan-2026

Printed On: 1/10/2026 9:01:34 PMPage 2 of 2 Prepared By: Mr. A. Albin kennedy

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


